

PRIVACY POLICY

Your Medical Store, LLC is committed to respecting and protecting your privacy as we base our business on the trust you place in our products and us. We created our Privacy Policy in order to demonstrate our firm commitment to protecting the privacy of the individuals using the website. The information we collect is gathered to ensure secure ordering/inquiring and to provide a more personal experience.

Personally Identifiable Information

Any information you provide is used to support customer relationships and to improve your experience on our website. Note that we have the ability to retain any data that you provide on this website, even if you do not complete your transaction by clicking "continue" or "login." Such contact details and data may be used to contact you to inquire why you did not complete your transaction.

Use of Your Personal Information

Your Medical Store, LLC does not sell, rent, or lease its customer list to third parties. We use personal information solely for the purposes of marketing our product offering to individuals and to administer our systems.

Cookies

There are various technologies, including "cookies," which can be used to provide you with tailored information from a web site. A cookie is a piece of data stored on your computer containing information about your interaction with the website. Your Medical Store, LLC may use cookies to help identify you and to customize your experience. You can set your browser to notify you when you receive a cookie, giving you the chance to decide whether to accept or decline it. If you decline the cookie, some parts of the site may not work as expected.



Security

Your online account information is password-protected for your privacy and security. To prevent unauthorized use and to maintain the highest level of security we ask that you not share or provide others with your user name and password. Your-medical-store.com uses data networks protected by industry standard firewalls and password protection. Only certain Your Medical Store, LLC associates have access to the information you provide us.

Business Relationships

Your-medical-store.com contains links to other websites. Your Medical Store, LLC is not responsible for the privacy practices or the content of such websites. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of the websites you choose to visit to better understand how they use and share your information.

Contact Us

Your Medical Store, LLC updates this policy from time to time so please review it periodically. If you should have any questions or concerns regarding the Privacy Policy Statement please contact us via email at info@your-medical-store.com